



State of North Carolina  
Interactive Purchasing System

Edit Bid Tabulation

Edit Bid Tabulation

[▶ Add Vendor](#)

[▶ Browse](#)

[▶ Return](#)

**Bid Number: 54-CA-08-12009198    Open Date: 02/16/2022    Purchaser: Chris Andresen**  
**Description: Litter/Debris Removal and Recycling - Division 8 (Hoke and Scotland Counties)**

**Atoah Contracting LLC**

**HUB Indicator:** No

**Delivery:**

Item 1:	320.00
Extended Price:	\$56,640.00
Item 2:	160.00
Extended Price:	\$125,760.00
Item 3:	160.00
Extended Price:	\$48,000.00
Item 4:	80.00
Extended Price:	\$1,600.00
Item 5:	160.00
Extended Price:	\$1,600.00
<b>Total Price:</b>	<b>\$233,600.00</b>
<b>Calc Price:</b>	<b>\$233,600.00</b>
<b>Comments:</b>	

**Cam Contracting, LLC**

**HUB Indicator:** No

**Delivery:**

Item 1:	130.00
Extended Price:	\$23,010.00
Item 2:	110.00
Extended Price:	\$86,460.00
Item 3:	110.00
Extended Price:	\$33,000.00
Item 4:	100.00
Extended Price:	\$2,000.00
Item 5:	250.00
Extended Price:	\$2,500.00
<b>Total Price:</b>	<b>\$146,970.00</b>
<b>Calc Price:</b>	<b>\$146,970.00</b>
<b>Comments:</b>	

**DMW Contracting, Inc.**

**HUB Indicator:** No

**Delivery:**

Item 1:	280.00
Extended Price:	\$49,560.00
Item 2:	140.00
Extended Price:	\$110,040.00
Item 3:	140.00
Extended Price:	\$42,000.00
Item 4:	85.00
Extended Price:	\$1,700.00
Item 5:	65.00
Extended Price:	\$650.00
<b>Total Price:</b>	<b>\$203,950.00</b>
<b>Calc Price:</b>	<b>\$203,950.00</b>
<b>Comments:</b>	

**Portugal Contracting LLC**

**HUB Indicator:** No

**Delivery:**

Item 1:	80.00
Extended Price:	\$14,160.00
Item 2:	80.00
Extended Price:	\$62,880.00
Item 3:	60.00
Extended Price:	\$18,000.00
Item 4:	60.00
Extended Price:	\$1,200.00
Item 5:	60.00
Extended Price:	\$600.00
<b>Total Price:</b>	<b>\$96,840.00</b>
<b>Calc Price:</b>	<b>\$96,840.00</b>
<b>Comments:</b>	

**Season to Season Contracting, LLC**

**SRC Services, LLC**

**HUB Indicator:** No

**HUB Indicator:** No

**Delivery:**

**Delivery:**

**Item 1:** 195.00  
**Extended Price:** \$34,515.00  
**Item 2:** 175.00  
**Extended Price:** \$137,550.00  
**Item 3:** 140.00  
**Extended Price:** \$42,000.00  
**Item 4:** 20.00  
**Extended Price:** \$400.00  
**Item 5:** 20.00  
**Extended Price:** \$200.00  
**Total Price:** \$214,665.00  
**Calc Price:** \$214,665.00  
**Comments:**

**Item 1:** 384.00  
**Extended Price:** \$67,968.00  
**Item 2:** 192.00  
**Extended Price:** \$150,912.00  
**Item 3:** 192.00  
**Extended Price:** \$57,600.00  
**Item 4:** 96.00  
**Extended Price:** \$1,920.00  
**Item 5:** 192.00  
**Extended Price:** \$1,920.00  
**Total Price:** \$280,320.00  
**Calc Price:** \$280,320.00  
**Comments:**

Post Tabulation to Internet

Submit